



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 876 of 2018

SMT. NIRJA SONDHI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2822/2018,WPC/2980/2018

Order Sheet

16/03/2026	None for the petitioners even when the case is taken up for hearing in the second round. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Government Advocate for the Respondents No. 1 to 4/State. Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Advocate for the Respondent No. 5. List these cases in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	